## Gladstone Valley Funerals

## Funeral Goods & Services Pricing List

Professional Fees		
No Service – No attendance Cremation Funeral Service (Mon – Fri) Graveside Burial Funeral Service (Mon – Fri) Double Service Burial Funeral Service (Mon – Fri) Saturday Cremation Service Saturday Burial Funeral Service	\$1,100.00 \$2,365.00 \$2585.00 \$2805.00 \$3025.00 \$3355.00	
Transportation Fees		
Transfer of your loved one from place of death to our care at our funeral home	Within 200km - Service included in cost of funeral Outside 200km - As invoiced by 3rd Party	
Transfer of your loved one from place of death into our care at our funeral home	Service included in cost of funeral	
Repatriation Services	Charges are based on individual circumstances	
Mortuary Care		
Accommodation of the deceased in our Mortuary	Included in cost of Professional Fee	
Care and preparation of your loved one	Included in cost of Professional Fee	
Preparation of your loved one for viewing of 1hr duration	\$275	
Embalming of your loved one	Charges are calculated in individual circumstances	
Coffins and Caskets		
Coffins	Prices ranging between \$984.50 and \$3695.00	
Gladstone Regional Council Service Fees		
Crematorium – No Service – No attendance (Boyne Tannum Memorial Parklands Crematorium) Crematorium with Chapel Hire (Boyne Tannum Memorial Parklands Crematorium) Cemetery Fee – earth burial Re-open of an existing Cemetery plot Cemetery Fee – crypt burial Re-open of an existing Crypt burial plot	\$1199.00 \$1777.60 \$3188.90 \$1518.00 \$3652.00 \$1355.20	
Legal Documents		
Official Death Certificate	\$60.50	
Permission to Cremate – Form 4	\$143.00 as charged by supplier	
Optional Items		
Coffin spray of flowers	From \$205.00	
Celebrant or Clergy fee	As charged by supplier	
Condolence booklet	\$55.00	
Death/Funeral notice in newspaper	As charged by supplier	
Order of Service program	First 100 included in the cost of Professional Fees Additional programs - \$1.65 each	
Streaming of Funeral Service	\$165.00	
Venue hire for Funeral Service	As charged by supplier	
Venue hire for Wake and catering	As charged by supplier	

## Gladstone Valley Funerals

## Funeral Goods & Services Pricing List

Funeral Package Services	
Private Cremation - No service, No attendance	\$3,272.50
Our professional fee Permission to Cremate Certificate Official Death Certificate	Cremation Fee (BTMP Crematorium) Mortuary care of your loved one Basic Coffin Transfer of your loved one to our premises (up to 200kms)
Optional Item: Preparation of your loved one and viewing of 1hr duration - \$275	
Cremation Funeral Service – single service	\$6743.00
Our professional fee Mortuary care of your loved one MDF Veneer Coffin to the value of \$1395 Permission to Cremate Certificate Official Death Certificate Coffin spray to the value of \$203.50 Preparation of your loved one and viewing of 1hr duration	Cremation Fee (BTMP Crematorium) Chapel Hire BTMP or Church Order of Service Booklets (100 booklets) Clergy or Celebrant Fee (up to value \$275) Private or public streaming of Funeral Service Condolence booklet Transfer of your loved one to our premises (up to 200kms)
Burial Funeral Service - single service	\$8451.30
Our professional fee Mortuary care of your loved one MDF Veneer Coffin to the value of \$1395 Coffin spray to the value of \$203.50 Condolence booklet Preparation of your loved one and viewing of 1hr duration	Burial plot fee (GRC fee) Order of Service Booklets (100 booklets) Clergy or Celebrant Fee (up to value \$275) Official Death Certificate Private or public streaming of Funeral Service Transfer of your loved one to our premises (up to 200kms)
Crypt Burial Funeral Service – single service	\$8914.40
Our professional fee Mortuary care of your loved one MDF Veneer Coffin to the value of \$1395 Official Death Certificate Coffin spray to the value of \$203.50	Burial plot fee (GRC fee) Order of Service Booklets (100 booklets) Clergy or Celebrant Fee (up to value \$275) Private or public streaming of Funeral Service Condolence booklet
Preparation of your loved one and viewing of 1hr duration	Transfer of your loved one to our premises (up to 200kms)



**Gladstone Valley Funerals** 4972 0800

PPCA: QFDA- 422657 CAL: QFDA- 4249 AMCOS: QFDA- 27482

2 Easterby Street, Gladstone, 4680 P.O. Box 2034, Gladstone, 4680 Phone: (07) 4972 0800 Fax: (07) 4972 6032